Loja

SUCO BAGACO
ANACAPRI
MUNDO DO SMARTPHONE
LOJAS AMERICANAS
O BOTICARIO
LUPO

STALKER
ORIGINALE

YAN PING

BATON COM BOLA
BRINKIDS

FAST GRILL

C&A MODAS

A GRACIOSA
ESPOSENDE
ANIMALE

MR PIZZA

CAFE DA PRACA
MC DONALD'S
AREZZO
BROOKSFIELD
CARMEN STEFFENS
DIVINO FOGAO
DOCELANDIA
FARM
KOPENHAGEN
GRAND OPTICAL
CLARO

LA FEMME
CAMAROES

TIM

CAICOENSE

RUTRA
CENTAURO

TRACK & FIELD

Razao Social

GILBERTO RODRIGUES MARTINIANO

ACNS - COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA

V. B. DE ARAUJO COMERCIO EIRELI

LOJAS AMERICANAS S.A.

ESSENCIA COMERCIAL LTDA.

R L DE ALMEIDA - EPP

FRANSA COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA

ORIGINALE GELATERIA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA
DUNAS RESTAURANTE EIRELI

H P DA CUNHA LTDA

A J MARIAS SERVICOS DE ENTRETENIMENTO INFANTIL LTDA
R G MEDEIROS RESTAURANTES LTDA

C&A MODAS S.A.

SARAIVA E MAIA LTDA

UPI NORDESTE CALCADOS LTDA

GRUPO DE MODA SOMA S.A.

CAPITAL COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

CAFE DA PRACA COMERCIO LTDA

ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

MLE COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CALCADOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA

VIA VENETO ROUPAS LTDA

F F M PAULINO EIRELI

A D C RESTAURANTE LTDA

DOCELANDIA COMERCIO DE DOCES LTDA
GRUPO DE MODA SOMA S.A.

DM GUERREIRO FILHO COMERCIO VAREJISTA
SARAIVA & MAIA LTDA

CLARO S.A.

F DE A P DE MEDEIROS LTDA

CAMAROES EXPRESS ALIMENTOS LTDA

FACELL COMERCIO DE CELULARES LTDA

DONA LUCIA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI
MARRAF COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E ACESSORIOS LTDA
SBF COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ESPORTIVOS S.A
BRUNA MOURA SANTA CRUZ

CNPJ
40820642000151
28401924000119
27668786000176
776574129787
4227467000200
9518246000124
41501589000601
4345513000276
33554736000160
40774226000164
14058276000135
39810975000110
45242914014742
3238864000134
44616854004917
10285590006564
40781502000111
8767180000143
42591651136800
24335240000105
47100110011557
10865500000140
10792335000143
8684477000650
54346639020501
6538721000136
3238864000568
40432544052457
2726421000120
70303813000136
7366109000609
16929258000107
18602639000102
6347409030234
28613721000196
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VIVARA
RENNER

RI HAPPY

TIP TOP

HAVAIANAS

WORLD TENNIS
VIGGO

ADCOS

RIO CENTER

CACAU SHOW
COLCHOES ORTOBOM
EXTRAFARMA

CIA MARITIMA
LIREDA COIFFEUR
OTICALLI
DAYCAMBIO
AVATIM

SOFF

VIVO

NATAL WATCH
BROOKSFIELD DONNA
BURGER KING
LIVRARIA LEITURA
RICHARD'S

CHILLI BEANS
CINEPOLIS

MUNDO DO IPHONE
PHONE.COM

ONIX SEMI-JOIAS
VILA LARA
AMERICAN NEWS
KALUNGA

SONHO DOS PES
DROGASIL

ARAMIS

STER BOM SORVETES FINOS

TELLERINA COMERCIO DE PRESENTES E ARTIGOS PARA DECORACAO S.A.
LOJAS RENNER S.A.

RI HAPPY BRINQUEDOS S.A.

DIPATI COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO E ACESSORIOS EIRELI
ALMIRO CARLOS FERRO JUNIOR

G R M COMERCIO DE CALCADOS EIRELI

P.O. MORAIS - EIRELI

MK2 COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE PRODUTOS COSMETICOS EIRELI
COMERCIAL ALCIDES ARAUJO LTDA

CATHARINE MIRANDA DE MEDEIROS LIMA LTDA

PRIME COMERCIO DE COLCHOES LTDA

IMIFARMA PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS E COSMETICOS SA
LEITE & PAIVA COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA - ME

D. P. CABELEIREIROS LTDA

SARAIVA & MAIA LTDA

IFP PROMOTORA DE SERVICOS DE CONSULTORIA E CADASTRO LTDA
BIANCA BURGOS MARON EIRELI

TMT COMERCIO DE PERFUMES LTDA

TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.

NATAL WATCH LTDA

BROOKSDONNA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA

BK BRASIL OPERACAO E ASSESSORIA A RESTAURANTES S.A.
LEITURA NATAL COMERCIO DE LIVROS E PAPELARIA LTDA
INBRANDS S.A

QUEST COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS OTICOS LTDA

CINEPOLIS OPERADORA DE CINEMAS DO BRASIL LTDA.

MUNDO PDA COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE TELEFONIA E INFORMATICA EIRELI
CGP SERVICOS DE LOCACAO E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

M 1S ROCHA

COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS RUBI LTDA

AMERICAN COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS IMPORTADOS LTDA
KALUNGA COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA GRAFICA LTDA

E DE O CAROLINO NEVES EIRELI

RAIA DROGASIL S/A

VCI VANGUAR CONFECGCOES IMPORTADAS S/A

LORENA CARVALHO LEITE

84453844020103
92754738025904
58731662016620
18299512000166
28571512000470
40465366000150
8730261000179

6286661000292

8398455000380

39843320000149
39829097000185
4899316023592

40994037000105
33472220000177
3238864000991

62232889000190
8952209000248

20511756000102
2558157076576

32895144000140
47100110026317
13574594041623
21947931000171
9054385024400

52912832000188
9652820002933

15154093000267
53266108000197
26064756000198
25268450000190
27978027000100
43283811018105
27991265000155
61585865174575
52025758000188
29154835000188
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http://phone.com/

SAL E BRASA
BESTLASER
MUNDO VERDE
LES CHEMISES
DREAM DONUTS
CAFE SAO BRAZ
KIPLING
ZINZANE

L'OCCITANE EN PROVENCE

NEMO

MC DONALD'S SOBREMESAS
MC DONALD'S SOBREMESAS
MC DONALD'S SOBREMESAS

RESERVA
SHOULDER
BOTOCLINIC
MADERO

SAN PAOLO

BEL COSMETICOS
ISKISITA ATACADO
NA(;AO RUBRO NEGRA
DAGUIA TORTAS FINAS
HUA DA LI

TOUTI COSMETICOS
BR MACHINE
CALZOON
INTIMISSIMI
OROLASER
PEZITTOS

CASA 895

PANDA POOL
DUMONZZE

Paneer Patisserie
FINI

LUGANO

PAGUE MENOS

PRO2 NATAL GRILL LTDA

DIOLASER NATAL SHOPPING LTDA

SD TORRES COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

TURQUEZA TECIDOS E VESTUARIOS S/A

ACOPEBA - COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTARES EIRELI
MARIZ & COUTINHO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA-ME
KIPLING COMERCIO DE BOLSAS LTDA.

ZINZANE COMERCIO E CONFECCAO DE VESTUARIO LTDA
ESPACO DO BANHO E AROMAS LTDA

NEMO NATAL SHOPPING RESTAURANTE EIRELI

ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
TERRA DO SOL COMERCIO DE CONFECGOES EIRELI
SHOULDER INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA

BOTOCLINIC NATAL SHOPPING ATIVIDADE DE ESTETICA LTDA

MADERO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO S.A.

SP RN GELATERIA LTDA

BEL MOVEIS EQUIPAMENTOS E PRODUTOS DE BELEZA LTDA
CIRNE IRMAOS & CIA LTDA

NATAL FLA COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO EIRELI

F & D COMERCIO DE TORTAS LTDA

HUA DA LI RESTAURANTE LTDA

TOUTI PERFUMARIA E COSMETICOS 2 LTDA

BR MACHINE LOCACOES LTDA

Guedes e Medeiros comércio de alimentos Ltda

Cortes ParticipacGes & Investimentos Ltda

CLINICA DE ESTETICA OROLASER NATAL LTDA

PEZITTOS LTDA

DC DA S GOLCALVES ESPACO COLABORATIVO

PANDA POOL NATAL COMERCIO DE MODA INFANTIL LTDA
E N BESSA COMERCIO DE JOIAS

CAFETERIA MONTESE LTDA - ME

J GUSTAVO C DA CUNHA LTDA

CORTEZ EMPREENDIMENTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA
EMPREENDIMENTOS PAGUE MENOS S/A

29104538000128
30119324000104
31409038000146
20758306021205
28699120000229
19924197000183
8614045000320

5027195013750

1512104022389

30264462000187
42591651137017
42591651137106
42591651178473
34623968000196
43470566008506
34597541000160
13783221016129
34719441000160
2125266003454

8326720001125

52854988000150
37966724000102
35647313000110
45845339000127
9943635000105

39565322000113
40351239000120
38374159000149
41812403000112
25958394000116
55434238000117
43550333000105
42927963000185
44058960000188
43272774000184
6626253131175
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CLARO

NEW ERA
QOCuULoS
ELEFANTE MQ
RAHRA

DRA ESTRIAS

LACO DE FITA
CHEIRIN BAO
MILKY MOO
FABRICA DI CHOCOLTE
UZA SHOES
LOUCOS POR COXINHA
HOUSE OF GAMES
BAGAGGIO
DAMYLLER
SAMSUNG

VIVARA LIFE
FeelUp

MR. CAT

USAFLEX

MAKEUP PRO
OSKLEN

KINGS SNEAKERS
GAME STATION
BOALI

Caligula Pizzaria
Juah Gastrobar
FAACA BURGER BOX
Vila Trampolim
Casa Bauducco
LOUNGERIE
Chiquinho sorvetes

ELEPHANT ENTRETERIMENTO

OTICAS CAROL
JORGE BISCHOFF
CROOKS

HARCOS COMERCIO E SEVICOS LTDA

CAPS NATAL- UNIDADE SHOPPING NATAL LTDA

TAIS DE COLLA COMERCIO DE OPTICA LTDA

LOJA DO ABC COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA
RAHRA DO BRASIL LTDA

DRA ESTRIAS NATAL SHOPPING LTDA

SN LACO DE FITA BIJU LTDA

EMPORIO MINEIRO RIBEIRO LTDA

RIBEIRO E PAGOTTO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
E P COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS

PATRICIA CRISTINA PASCOTO DE MOURA

V D DOS SANTOS

House Comercio E Servicos Ltda

BAG - FRANQUIAS LTDA

DAMYLLER COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA

B&F TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

TELLERINA COMERCIO DE PRESENTES E ARTIGOS PARA DECORACAOQ S.A.

JULIANA VITORINO RIBEIRO

A&R COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA

AF SHOES COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA

SERVICOS E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE BELEZA

A&R COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA

2V ARTIGOS DE VESTUARIO LTDA

LISMAR LTDA

FOQUS SABOR E SAUDE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
CALIGULA PIZZARIA

FABIANE MOURA DO AMARAL

FAACA BOTECO, BAR E RESTAURANTE LTDA

VGR HOLDING S.A

ANA BEATRIZ CAVALCANTI BARRETO DE PAIVA DIOGENES
A.P IMOVEIS LTDA.

CARAMELLU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

ELEPHANT ENTRETERIMENTO LTDA

2V ARTIGOS OPTICOS NATAL QQ LTDA

JB NATAL COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA.

FINAO ALIMENTOS LTDA

6371307000932

43944330000148
43908308000142
36602872000177
39351030000188
46005622000103
46142103000197
45741355000170
46052277000169
46571011000122
46127578000104
42821809000205
46189194000116
42030584000198
83729004016306
4906728000138

84453844048385
29776908000335
48112729000186
48371531000117
54592487000178
48111166000101
54368316000160
10476588000108
48782292000198
49352943000172
43650731000195
49421978000116
49139266000109
50210297000198
51203253000101
50865168000138
28455972000190
51075081000120
51029121000105
33922814000213
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MILKLANDIA
HERING

Bardes do Café
SOBRANCELHAS
BRASIL CACAU
OTICA CHILLI BEANS
COURO E CIA

HOPE

DIVINO AMOR
LETRINHAS

JABA

BORELLI

Oficina de Slimes
MILON

LoftyStyle

Entre Elas
Democrata

Dom Ferreira Forneria
SouQ

MR LE COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA

BV3 VESTUARIOS LTDA

FPF COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

ZM DESIGN DE SOBRANCELHAS LTDA

2V CHOCOLATES LTDA

RIO GRANDE COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS OTICOS LTDA
PREVIEW COMERCIO DE CALCADOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA
SOARES E PAULO LTDA

DIVINO AMOR COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS CATOLICOS SORRISO LTDA
JS&P BOOKSTORE LTDA

L O L SANTOS JABA RESTAURANTE

A & C GELATERIA LTDA

CF G BRANDLEY ALVES COMERCIO E EVENTOS

KYLY INDUSTRIA TEXTIL LTDA

LOFTY STYLE COMERCIAL LTDA

DG AMORIM PROMOCOES E EVENTOS LTDA
NATALSHOP DM COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
DOM FERREIRA FORNERIA NATAL LTDA

OAZ VAREJO LTDA

51909276000128
34490015000105
52328342000139
42946313000187
51094466000134
53042194000154
7259295000164
52561427000162
53313129000116
20210963000127
53689012000131
54006166000144
50510467000150
78855830011556
11516257004708
35042349000170
55500852000130
52907132000103
52396451/000193
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